ROOTS OF RHYTHM WORLD DRUMMING FOR ALL AGES **Percussion Marketing Council** Market Research & Program Consent Form

The Percussion Marketing Council (PMC), a non-profit trade organization and creator of the Roots of Rhythm curriculum, is seeking to identify and provide additional resources, activities and other support for Roots of Rhythm programs by soliciting feedback from teachers who have attended Roots of Rhythm teacher training workshops offered by PMC, International House of Blues Foundation, Ethnomusic, Inc. and others, and are interested in receiving additional information related to the program/ curriculum.

By checking the following boxes and providing your contact information, you are choosing to be included in the PMC's official Roots of Rhythm mailing list and giving us permission to:

1. Contact you to request your voluntary participation in connection with PMC Roots of Rhythm program surveys and market research.

 Provide your name and contact information to PMC's Roots of Rhythm sponsors, including percussion manufacturers and music dealers, for the purposes of providing you with information about Roots of Rhythm related instruments, promotions, discounts and special offers.

3. Include your name and contact information in a searchable, online database of Roots of Rhythm instructors, teachers, and authorized World Drumming Centers.

Name			
School	Grade	Subject(s)	
Address			
School Phone	Alternate Phone		
School Email	Alternate Email		

Please return this form during your Roots of Rhythm teacher training workshop. If you are unable to return it at that time, please fax it to 440-725-8767, mail it to Roots of Rhythm (address below), or go online at www.rootsofrhythm.net to fill out and submit the form electronically.

Thanks for your participation and support!

Percussion Marketing Council • PO Box 33252 • Cleveland, OH 44133 Tel: 440-725-8767 • Fax 440-543-2963 • www.rootsofrhythm.net Roots of Rhythm is also supported by NAMM • www.namm.org





© PMC 2013